
UNOLS COUNCIL – Phone/Web Conference 
Wednesday and Thursday, July 1 & 2, 2009 

1:00 pm – 4:00 PM EDT (each day) 
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Day1 Day2 LAST  FIRST  AFFILIATION  PHONE  EMAIL 
X X Alberts  Jon  UNOLS  (414) 248-6112  office@unols.org 
X X Ashjian  Carin  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution  (508) 289-3457  cashjian@whoi.edu 
X X Asper  Vernon  University of Southern Mississippi  (228) 688-3178  vernon.asper@usm.edu 
X X Coale  Kenneth  Moss Landing Marine Laboratories  (831) 771-4406  coale@mlml.calstate.edu 
X X Collier Bob Oregon State University  (541) 737-4367  rcollier@coas.oregonstate.edu 
X X Corliss  Bruce  Duke University  (919) 684-2951  bruce.corliss@duke.edu 
X X DeSilva  Annette  UNOLS  (401) 874-6827  office@unols.org 
X  Diebold  John  LDEO of Columbia University  (845) 365-8524  johnd@ldeo.columbia.edu 
X X Findley  Rich  University of Miami  (772) 465-2400 X372  rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu 
X X Goad Linda National Science Foundation  (703) 292-7706  lgoad@nsf.gov 
X X Hebert  David  University of Rhode Island  (401) 874-6610  hebert@gso.uri.edu 
X X Houtman  Bob  National Science Foundation  (703) 292-7704  bhoutman@nsf.gov 
X X Kelley Deb University of Washington  (206) 685-9556  dskelley@u.washington.edu 
X X Lamerdin  Stewart  Moss Landing Marine Laboratories  (831) 771-4134  slamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu 
X X McNutt  Marcia  Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute  (831) 775-1814  mcnutt@mbari.org 
X X Morrison  John  University of North Carolina at Wilmington  (910) 962-2333  morrisonj@uncw.edu 
X X Perry  Mary Jane  University of Maine  (207) 563-3146 x245  perrymj@maine.edu 
X X Pinkel Rob Scripps Institution of Oceanography  (858) 534-2056  rpinkel@ucsd.edu 
X X Rabalais  Nancy  Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium  (504) 851-2800  nrabalais@lumcon.edu 
X X Schnoor  Tim  Office of Naval Research  (703) 696-4530  tim.schnoor@navy.mil 
X X Schwartz Daniel University of Washington  (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu
X X Winslow  Stan  University of Hawaii Marine Center  (808) 842-9814  swinslow@soest.hawaii.edu 
X X Zerr  Peter  Oregon State University  (541) 867-0225  zerrp@onid.orst.edu 
 


